4.
12
.0
8
RESISTRON
High-current
cable C-HF-xx
GB

How to order
High-current cable C-HF-xx, high-flexible
C-HF-04 (Conductor cross-section: 4mm²) Art. No. 884272
C-HF-06 (Conductor cross-section: 6mm²) Art. No. 884271
C-HF-10 (Conductor cross-section: 10mm²) Art. No. 884270
C-HF-16 (Conductor cross-section: 16mm²) Art. No. 884269
C-HF-25 (Conductor cross-section: 25mm²) Art. No. 884268
Page 2 High-current cable C-HF-xx